
 
 

WEEKEND BRUNCH MENU 
 

All of our dishes are cooked fresh to order. Dishes marked with  may take longer to prepare. Our food is prepared in an  
environment where nuts and shellfish are present. Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

Like to know more? Visit www.tomskitchen.co.uk, email info@tomskitchen.co.uk, tweet @tomskitchens or visit us on Facebook /TomsKitchenRestaurant 

DRINKS BRUNCH CLASSICS 
(available from 9.30am) 

 

Orange Juice 
 

Apple Juice 
 

Beetroot, Apple & Celery Juice 
 

Cucumber, Apple & Mint Juice 
 

Apple, Carrot & Ginger Juice 
 

Bloody Mary 
 

Americano / Espresso 
 

Cappuccino / Latte / Double Espresso 
 

Selection of Teas 
 

Hot Chocolate 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.00 
 

£8.75 
 

£3.00 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£4.00 

Tom’s Full English  
two fried eggs, bacon, sausage, grilled tomato, 
Portobello mushroom, Heinz baked beans, black 
pudding, toast 
 

Eggs Benedict / Florentine  
 

Eggs Royale 
 

Brioche French Toast  
caramelised apples, cinnamon cream 
 

Seasonal Berry Pancake 
maple syrup 
 

Open Steak Sandwich 
rocket, tomatoes, shallot rings, fries 

£14.50 
 
 
 
 

£8.50 
 

£11.00 
 

£9.00 
 
 

£9.50 
 
 

£15.50 

 
STARTERS 

(11.30am-3.30pm) 
 

 
MAINS 

(11.30am-3.30pm) 
 

Chicken Liver & Foie Gras Parfait 
chutney, brioche 
 

House-Smoked Beef Carpaccio 
rocket & walnut pesto, confit tomatoes  
 

Spicy Crab Cake 
tomato & cucumber salsa  
 

Burrata 
candied orange, walnut, rocket salad       
 

Cherry Tomato Gazpacho 
olive oil, basil, tapenade croutons 

£9.50 
 
 

£11.00 
 
 

£11.00 
 
 

£9.50 
 
 

£6.00 

Beer Battered Pollock & Chips 
crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon 
 

Roast Fillet of Gilt Head Bream 
braised chicory & heritage tomato salad, olives   
 

Chicken Schnitzel 
courgettes, confit cherry tomatoes, pesto sauce 
 

Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad 
French beans, new potatoes, sun-dried tomatoes, 
black olives, capers, balsamic  
 

Tom’s Kitchen Burger 
smoked Applewood cheddar, bacon, gherkins, 
triple cooked chips 
 

300g Cumbrian Sirloin Steak on the bone 
bearnaise or peppercorn sauce 
 

650g Cote de Boeuf to share  
bearnaise & peppercorn sauce, crispy bone marrow 
 

Creamed Polenta 
duck egg, Portobello mushrooms, truffle 
 

Roast of the Day (Sunday only) 
traditional accompaniments  

£16.00 
 
 

£21.00 
 
 

£19.00 
 
 

£9.00/ 
£18.00 
 
 

£16.00 
 
 
 

£26.00 
 
 

£60.00 
 
 

£16.00 
 
 

£19.00 

 
SIDES 

 
Triple Cooked Chips 
 

Triple Cooked Truffle Chips, parmesan  
 

Mashed Potato 
 

Creamed Spinach 
 

Rocket & Parmesan Salad 

£3.50 
 

£5.00 
 

£3.50 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.00 

 
DESSERTS 

 
Apple & Vanilla Panna Cotta 
caramel parfait  
 

Chocolate & Peanut Butter Fondant 
salted caramel ice cream 
 

Gooseberry & Elderflower Fool 
champagne sabayon 

£6.50 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£6.50 

Pineapple Carpaccio  
pineapple sorbet 
 

Eton Mess 
summer berries, meringue, cream 
 

Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet 

£6.50 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£6.00 

 


