TOM[§]KITCHEN CHELSEA

WEEKEND BRUNCH MENU

DRINKS			
Orange Juice Apple Juice Beetroot, Apple & Celery Juice	£3.50 £3.50 £4.00	Tom's Full English two fried eggs, bacon, sausage, grilled tomato, Portobello mushroom, Heinz baked beans, black pudding, toast	£14.50
Cucumber, Apple & Mint Juice	£4.00	Eggs Benedict / Florentine	£8.50
Apple, Carrot & Ginger Juice	£4.00	Eggs Royale	£11.00
Bloody Mary	£8.75	Brioche French Toast	£9.00
Americano / Espresso	£3.00	caramelised apples, cinnamon cream	
Cappuccino / Latte / Double Espresso	£3.50	Seasonal Berry Pancake	£9.50
Selection of Teas	£3.50	maple syrup Once Standy Sandy int	015 50
Hot Chocolate	£4.00	Open Steak Sandwich rocket, tomatoes, shallot rings, fries	£15.50
Chicken Liver & Foie Gras Parfait chutney, brioche	£9.50	Beer Battered Pollock & Chips crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£16.00
House-Smoked Beef Carpaccio rocket & walnut pesto, confit tomatoes	£11.00	Roast Fillet of Gilt Head Bream braised chicory & heritage tomato salad, olives	£21.00
Spicy Crab Cake tomato & cucumber salsa	£11.00	Chicken Schnitzel courgettes, confit cherry tomatoes, pesto sauce	£19.00
Burrata candied orange, walnut, rocket salad	£9.50	Grilled Ark Chicken Nicoise Salad French beans, new potatoes, sun-dried tomatoes,	£9.00/ £18.00
Cherry Tomato Gazpacho olive oil, basil, tapenade croutons	£6.00	black olives, capers, balsamic Tom's Kitchen Burger smoked Applewood cheddar, bacon, gherkins, triple cooked chips	£16.00
Triple Cooked Chips	£3.50	300g Cumbrian Sirloin Steak on the bone bearnaise or peppercorn sauce	£26.00
Triple Cooked Truffle Chips, parmesan	£5.00	650g Cote de Boeuf to share 💯	£60.00
Mashed Potato	£3.50	bearnaise & peppercorn sauce, crispy bone marrow	
Creamed Spinach	£4.00	Creamed Polenta duck egg, Portobello mushrooms, truffle	£16.00
Rocket & Parmesan Salad	£4.00	Roast of the Day <i>(Sunday only)</i> traditional accompaniments	£19.00
	DE	ESSERTS	
Apple & Vanilla Panna Cotta caramel parfait	£6.50	Pineapple Carpaccio pineapple sorbet	£6.50
Chocolate & Peanut Butter Fondant salted caramel ice cream	£7.00	Eton Mess summer berries, meringue, cream	£7.00
Gooseberry & Elderflower Fool champagne sabayon	£6.50	Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet	£6.00